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Announcements 
 
Welcome to Center Point Church!  We are glad you 
are here and would love to get to know you better.  
We hope you find the hope in Jesus that has changed 
so many of us. 
 
Today after church service, there will be 2 meetings: 
1. Childcare volunteer meeting for all of those who 
serve in children’s ministry or would like to. 
2. New members class for those desiring to learn more 
about our church or become members. 
 
Save the date, December 4 we will be having our 
annual member’s business meeting to go over 2023 
budget and vision for our church. 
 
If you have any questions about today’s sermon or 
to learn more about Center Point Church, please reach 
out to Pastor Tyler at Tyler.Wittmer@cpcnky.com 
 
 
Worship Set  
 

Tis So Sweet to Trust in Jesus 
There is a Fountain 
Psalm 34 
In Tenderness 
What a Beautiful Name 
Agnus Dei 

 
 
Matthew 6:19-21 
19 “Do not lay up for yourselves treasures on earth, 
where moth and rust destroy and where thieves break 
in and steal, 20 but lay up for yourselves treasures in 
heaven, where neither moth nor rust destroys and 
where thieves do not break in and steal. 21 For where 
your treasure is, there your heart will be also. 
 
 
Treasure Christ. 
 
Gospel Application: 
 
Where your treasure is, there your heart will be also. 
 
 



 

 

 
Center Point Church Leadership 
 
Tyler Wittmer – Elder, Lead Pastor 
 Tyler.Wittmer@cpcnky.com 
 
Bill Sherrard – Elder, Associate Pastor 
 Wsherrard75@gmail.com 
 
Eric Hogarth – Elder  
 Eric.Hogarth@cpcnky.com 
 
L J Todd – Elder  
 Joshuatodd82@gmail.com 
 
Darren Varnado – Elder  
 Darrenvarnado@gmail.com 
 
Tim Wright – Elder  
 Timwright1@fuse.net 
 
Sydney Gohs – Director of Family Life  
  Sydney.Gohs@cpcnky.com 
 
Quinn Varnado – Director of Worship 
  Quinntvarnado@gmail.com 
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